

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1000 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PREM PAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., PLACING ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

Date: 15/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to serve copy of the additional documents
upon the learned counsel for the sole respondent in a week and
file proof of service.

Registry to process the appeal for pre-final hearing.

List again on 25.3.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar